
2012 County Holidays 
Amended by Commissioners Court January 26, 2012 
 
Monday, Jan 2  New Year’s Day Observance 

Monday, Jan 16                 Martin Luther King Day 

Monday, Feb 20               Presidents’ Day 

Friday, Apr 6                         Founder’s Day 

Monday, May 28               Memorial Day 

Wednesday, July 4                Independence Day 

Monday, Sept 3                Labor Day 

Friday, Sept 28                   Comal County Fair Day  

Monday, Nov 12              Veteran’s Day Observance 

Thursday, Nov 22              Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, Nov 23                    Thanksgiving Holiday 

Monday, Dec 24              Christmas Eve 

Tuesday, Dec 25                     Christmas Day 

 
* 2012 is a Leap Year 13 holidays listed 
 
The following Commissioners Court Meetings will be held in place of sessions that fall on 
an approved Holiday.  
 
 Tuesday November 20 
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